
Bitcointalk Username Post ETH address Pay due

Indrajulliana1995 0xabfd9e1daD068bd4DE5758F0d7393b4F60612f5E 0

trugad 0xEf66e3550569b1E22116cf6c315c40D86D373211 320

risatrakib 0x2c16B554619908Df2DB3805F8E461591Da3f5bA9 80

pragna 0xe93269252a9DC93baAF3AD137A9BeE83f9c9B398 320

Mungurul 0x6Bce2148d03E4cE04Bc802C423756A72851A44b4 320

mir1127 0xC423CC8456A4eec8C4C08676EaF2dAfF2EedEb54 0

Rasel5209 0xdF0D80fB6eB6B6d7931d241677A55782a8Ab24bb 0

zarintasnim 0x5F3034c41fE8548A0B8718622679A7A1B1d990a2 240

Epaper 0xB2F78F0CCe026C302A1f048Db315a459f43fa567 0

dipok07 0x0082DfdB640969497B2D1D3aEb4df0EF86DBf421 320

marzuk 0x6b0fe6De273C848d8cC604587C589a847e9b5Df8 240

jatin729 0x5b1beb03427f3d76e562c1d89313cfc2f9a7a728 0

DedGin 0x00d97D7f128D251Cfd3Bd638FE300Abf3037C736 320

tperkara 0xA628431d3F331Fce908249DF8589c82b5C491790 0

superhelper 0x674eb4ce7AFfadc04cC7565183910Fd4962c1529 0

supto005 0x12be693054c534B2A03f65294a644111cbd02069 160

armanda90 0x7432D6b345466f791704755475d6a7382B133E41 320

rifqirdh 0x6E9c63C82D82d271c216593587b7296662cB295A 320

projapoti 0xF486F800Ea0d4A29Af94aF400c8802BB0C39C076 0

examplens 0x12dC169f15A10c095A3fF235F9d7fFD6a1D19a13 320

kojektea 0xEA407239885a632Fc8F5FDc9F4Ad1b044E13814c 0

dradin 0x6313f6bd9E6910D52e17096FE2cB7a414A73DC64 160

pidonkmo 0x780Afd6198396Ebe465b507e2262FBA0356A1842 320

A.H.Rassel 0x3B1e89f91934C78772b9CBC486650681Fc965394 320

yeamin.rsl 0xB003642a033e467fBCacD6b877a0e8d67E6c8D66 320

MN_Sidik 0x2016deDc02912bE50DbeD8e8093D1e3fF528bf54 320

loughlin 0x1792B6032bAfc2d8C3Cc203f48555d70458b06Dc 320

ibuddy122505 0xdb2aDE6113be421DFf5684400801a62Cea0031E9 320

Ali Akbar Siregar 0xd51F3F473E70fdf4dB648edBEc60Acd432155f28 0

xwshamim 0x322b157f6B6Cc3aEDf2C188e8e6bAc13a94d6965 0

sujonali1819 0xA3406B9eF2aAb95b0F2431982FefdC0de4662313 240

akram143 0xa1117A697b0F8a457537Dc6019D2C3FC208afFd8 320

ilyasha 0x82540f3Debf27D4E73E5b345077c80BF7c933777 320

explosion 0x9B95768D5Ef10a2e973b9b05b623191152516690 320

gulgul 0x349331a74f8E283fd90B4508AB52540Fd758711c 240

richminded 0xd46b3ce02B4E476ccccc00B261D0b3cB070bBd02 320

Indriahimovie 0x8C14Bc8936f5a34c9a713384fE0dAdcE5857c24A 320

Anwar22 0xBD19aC15219742F14F8EB950A7E851DC654EFcb9 320

HOKO 0x34c8Ae5Dc0f6417D6fe3d16F6885dC5B5F6c552A 320

achlyss 0xEFA2427A318BE3D978Aac04436A59F2649d9f7bc 320

LouVandetta 0x167FBe4DA457471526e9EEA820cca38D095D8578 320



Mehedi72 0x3633Ab2e36B6196dF1d1a7D75D0a56DeAcf067b8 0

Nazmul012 0xBb0b48A25E9E0fc9238a92b83a31dCa872Ab25ee 0

Vesperion 0xD1A22b3E103bAA0c785e1d1eFD8DE0CF52Eaa87d 320

askabir6 0x73Bd58829DDD24BF7bFbe3F0bfC8f0EbD0e70F3e 320

szachta 0xf177015d46b43543B68fE39A0eBA974944460F6a 160

Milonsa 0xf83FE3f93d2C2033A1cC96D33A409e81dE279180 320

arizalasega 0xa557E8E101ab2cB563Ed904871015637D97eae0e 0

Natali77874 0x1Bb8409507eDD61A2552854Fbc545bd8f662120F 320

Saoha 0x3A542cF782d13DEBf869c3a29B708a6a1f797Aeb 0

dycell 0xcBAae569D9Ecbd35fF827E314dC79973f0b35b4D 320

btcdiggingmaster 0x1417da43c7379Bd07F9e69c1458729a830D3163b 320

tweetbit 0xC07e8Dc87774D774a7CDbB56ff8471D01663eD30 320

Shahriar23 0xc592F48DE2c33De713aAa614186929DB982eE3F5 320

oleg17 0x994D4C1CF2635F59a66A585F04f2ebbb106D43Ba 320

Mukulislam 0x2e04FA2e50B6bd3A092957cAB6AC62A51220873C 80

jonpande 0xDA619Ff35B17FF87Ee81063c078f3830C0fa4783 0

Magernskikano 0xa3EBB1e0b0E1f652207001099a549e1BfaDB4873 320

patrickj 0xEd79d267dF29066476aEcA056b77F8bCeB8a4C44 320

Rana590 0x64553266633d3bc470c843C23e60EEDd38c8D5DB 240

steveabrahams 0x2628eA4984DB6f83c45D456459725144a222D030 320

oldminer78 0x9eb429cB38AD55553A6E83CcACD178C7fd27A26A 320

ABIR HASAN 0x20d7Fe675718a56fE4b0970C7e31577704A22CaC 320

Riskiagung2425 0xF02b3c76404156AEAD3B11ecf5D17cae2A5909E3 320

claudiotiego 0x09C2dAf764D124E4154c61d350CC9a5E841584db 320

nession 0x0e2e2b5E53fCDD29D7f048eAf3DC3583B06ca862 160

Partitura 0x431f2D60E1D41DEC50898E31F19b5998fE281224 320

galateya 0xac3327DA2c123c7F9AA64003a72C5548B01FB0ee 320

taufik0911 0xef81c273a627ffB79A7FC06d601c01D5B27C65F6 320

Berlian 0x182AbEE507ACeb3F5be075De41a62EDCf5411917 320

ajomanih 0xc5B69C89D293682b8620CA996c0B19849e798663 320

cepedacharles29 0x279b6Ea6f46c67690A801d00a90EF64768141d48 320

pamsugas 0x3D544eC1813F8d2B0d836Fc96621F26841Fe4305 80

CapGelatik 0x09D8dEb4624d239FEf691073622bCf6f416d98E4 320

Coinsycrip09 0x428d7CFf6aecc031ED68DcB313E840eA884e022b 320

Bagaji 0xCb994bAa7b2f20a06713bC2Df1167403a690A7Cc 320

Inspiron14 0x873A6dE20E76a7C55E0c6e3241553977158deB81 320

nilbtc4555  0x9a63A1A886560E613E1346D602969A4Fcc853657 160

faisaladitya 0x3B3173B5cb3c1ec3ff75f6049Bd55fd8f0519ba3 0

tushkanych 0x327e413e057583E354742a8f9249DAd8b63F1470 320

Veter2000 0xE7dcF2B7bb30C638c67c3C2A6f3bb18335570B92 160

bojjan 0xd113b74ADB5C89F5baB1d8131F26DAa43e487f41 320

hasan7779 0xFB08275C5C2f851066D412fBdD81ecb3d134016a 320



 Mikhail 777 0x1f99C5e5a55f3F69345158973A4D9F57eD837108 320

Z1ZU 0xCFe1Bd70Ae72B9c7BC319f94c512D8f96FCcb4C8 320

eldrin 0x47Bb7b32aa66986c2Fb5F4AFb26AEfe218d99D02 0

adterna 0x522A57A9267b6A54ddE2f9a89863304CD0391827 160

bilbilon 0x24bf5f007e4B06f5777C460Fb02D3521c1B521A8 320

budlo 0x006bb1a2F867f3047db79cA36A176620cc7f623e 320

silvercell 0xac00f6b3FB1F653ae92589f6D40E8473EC8D3A1b 320

xaker74 0x6c38996eB74fF3faf241b9B9401A67f225377472 0

2ramadhani 0x0F77E3A9A26b337256872fC829b46439735Cc037 320

akor777 0x491cF7629a2397Eb738A120fB13FA44BDBDc0E44 240

Night Hamster 0x91AA1bF579cf66847d833925F77e26237fdFcA91 0

rahmanrock 0x71c209B11362A00FfBfE8d4299B9eE7b39DC3008 160

jagdeepjd 0x77Bbd336adf2DC08aA2AC80757A7c491CCd181c1 160

piki.pita 0x970A40edC7C953273dC3f959210fd6108701F95A 0

baundul 0xde954f21Fe35749DC1e242991DEfF528e679d36F 160

triat 0x6fa58E8f5AcE80Bbc84f5Ca965E1684761B37DB6 160

DynamQ 0x68989F868aeC31C32BD4ca72E7258Cd81E0dfc58 320

nizar93 0x9b155A5a1d7852Bd9e38AcC8E8b685D35d3D77a3 0

maruf999 0xABf2Bbe50fe485858Ed5AA36b2c70f01C16dECe2 240

gourcuff 0xEe08D2cC697e9dc4D65fE4d9a6DbBD936776805F 320

Sid3d 0x4a977beecFC59e754E96917e592662c1dB82ccA6 320

Karsipan 0x188d585d5899332cA165aE5E82591A1bd29c 0

jrbone 0xDb68B4C3b95d5806d698D24932Ec6cbb12419940 320

siijombi 0x63FC75Ea938D0294DA3CD67e30878763B0e4a831 320

Ripti 0xc8f4537BBAC4F5b31243Dc050DB990A9826E0d3D 320

ferdaus 0x5a4aC140a8B6116D8D7a5c1aa52F09eb329b51B5 320

apolok 0xa0c53c510299e9FeB696F6354Db7fD9dC61acd10 0

CUH 0x9F9eE72567E1e427596d8dE9b19919D833A4feD6 320

Notin2 0x3D2462A3a9f4be5dEAD3114017198052CC59DD79 320

lirene 0x2D66fd65445e1E8Aa9fE35728b747767602433b3 320

Briella18 0x6f63b3bC1FA08E11FEE4195546a9796eeA7390f3 320

DenysM 0xF017b2648063bC3d3E25da945c0ac4d15Bd16BBA 240

Tery ciut 0x4fE6b4A43d57e1686a73bD404Ca7c882afDC81D2 0

klasik1980 0xFA4E7035b34294407e5Df1603215983d65e5a773 320

jafri101 0x60b3ccCb332ffcC4848aD04191F3D3a48B63B7b9 320

xianbits 0xb2cfa96fc55b78F7e1cd4Ec91469fc85cB9E3391 160

andthereyou 0x0B06c0f378be1bE88f79340ae2EA8d3Ea9a8A860 160

Mr.sam 0x3828fC6CF5FDa9Fe0068112f6a36bfd1173c725E

danjonbit 0x9D9E320cA4D5f5DA065665e5eFCC532405F00eB9 80

ecnalubma 0x37F0D35a0bCDD7e484c9A1705f0f25E342C751aB 320

unggahr11 0xBabCB47487e92aC2eFfB6D36b554AF31e1658B42 0

sarulboya 0x9A9eE91fD20B3E3C3e00f6A4E5B048618aCAd3aD 0



mayidid 0x437401805369026e52313FCe03b4f5a3a517fB20 320

Gaordodak 0x336841d12e3F065b7DA9AA6F2384c19FABE2b908 0

Firecold4 0xfcb576D0419eAAEe06ddffA97D7AcE91D879AE4f 160

suvo05 0x41d3dd23282b15b22822159a1d08646375ff6f55 160

antsam 0x5D0F8216aB18Ae647018e38C99a3B60C83D8A484 320

dimasnadiarsyah 0xa376Ce7D32e966c13eCcbA7BF3F6679D73592252 0

Neolive 0x2a1E041D67e597D8e72BB3725C25d9fff97B8691 320

RXKING 0xB9220eA0Fa893DFE15524730B7aB8AeBcE4ef3c7 240

iozver 0x215bC7Cd3B28e632f2ac03157130491522b85Aec 320

rubikz 0x27297c890816dB17e775294Bc59E9525B4Bf31D4 0

rayjellanajao 0x0018cB398b963Cd5d04Fa3461C48a63A7E655Ee4 320

Yhan 0x177dB1E10C8B82BbAeDcFABfD1A49189Fa8cB4a9 320

malu2121 0xD937ED8360a761Bbde1f3371AD1922138d2B284B 320

bakul banyu 0x52E07fA6D8843B44FFabDADbccaa861084c24C4E 0

Dron Pelya 0x48BE5c8F357Af91588d61be28e94d23A2e6205fe 160

SergV 0x9a614426322CaB535BdD3359C33113f544a90948 160

iamMhew 0x40Dd75aBb2a0F535d1837371b93Dc0646E18B826 0

Rudilo 0x3c982fFaA627EDE3d539BBCb1f88758FA365a506 0

YoungMaster 0xeB9713D19AE7926A03429e86EDe72477d50Fd360 320

btcgainer24724 0xB5865A24321e13aA23f8b68A330A019d7751f178 320

Ampu18 0x5343D6fCF198Ad5aa59E9A471b3415C9b6cf4e94 320

victory25 0x1277D142847Aa24421E77Caa04e6169b7A7a669E 320

bbcolex 0x36c0c64f8d44b2b1c50e76d4b94f5b9e6a3c2ec3 320

yndye 0x8E235b510D92214195275d8EB3151AB0E43d7969 0

BrendaKeller 0xCE2F42016d4d3596563F3068689a2bb3F1Ff7Ce5 240

segobebek 0x9c82F46aCE73D44557407362Ba263df7c1fb97E6 0

Hayns 0xe037b75a83BfF8C3e0aAc3982026033a9F2a1bED 0

thesmallgod 0x8ea65305Ce97e721c45beEDfB12BC620d69eE153 320

aimndableck 0x8658d489Da6403bB65beF03dAF7dD279E5849Ad3 0

Swenna 0x73f1754927A094015d7F8487dD6d4283dB8f4C62 80

Daniwahyu007 0x93e4b3AF42FBb2c60070a6AaF8d15377B946d48C 0

FrankNoland 0x47c3b73c1fFa061aE4A37C553780e426F883860A 160

sentoy 0xF68E5086078A84233117183A84cb044021A8144A 0

Mevz 0x7Fc6C056D59B620D024837cb881E28AEB2aeC071 320

icomonitoring 0x2C96808b6774BD39f92865eF7BBFf2AF46d26783 320

Mystica101 0xC199050Dde5b14c2781E90dcBaE86A34F052a95b 320

Xabre 0x22F7b3aCD823BBCe5A994d18814Ac0CAF20874B6 0

bostaufik 0x5105BA072ADCe7D7F993Eec00a1deEA82015422f 0

doyok     0xc5b60bcB2DfA3f1378e0C3a3b62283829c7C3cD5 0

Nasirmb 0x9C5932485af7D0Fb6DBA65c9Cb2aDc2De621Ddef 0

Ameealvaro 0xD935AC4A38e7BAE1B96194a99ABDFC5B91690673 0

Rampagoe004 0xa8BC9D555FF9f6F6833eba0Bb7334a8Fd526242d 0



abi1988 0xd1a94FbCc4C85F8453A355Fdb4a50490ABbfb66a 0

saifulbadri 0xD04367465c4081019C1337c93bfE54C8fd527747 0

ven7net 0xA5F66EaFB02Db5ccAcc4af8AdB536090C362f9B6 320

active706 0xd1B28E0462F08D5123d4eFa5bb9fd341e4e8dc73 320

reserter 0xEC5Fd6b6b46165Ed180773Be19b329a7a099071B 240

andra-ierma 0xe4DcB24dC1b05722530F033aD812E851b62Cc0aA 160

hridoyb 0x3A424C516ac25B4ec3Cf355Fc7D0F6531b46904E 240

cris17 0xf55d6A8e81E7717435c136FA2C212C4a5209ec6C 160

arjen20 0x940dDCE5a97E1e36543668de30f400FCa3E608c8 320

Tafaiko  0x6DE8e613870802737ab35A52b78B47e3f1aF158A 0

fickiy 0xffb82449714cE89Da0b8EE089204cFD5201b3576 160

Obenpote 0xc54280e821cdcbd43d2dbdae4893e5cff5ecd623 0

Amilhussin24 0xD44392CE18faeF3A1e3C3fbE3Bac8A7Cd996D90B 320

mrjoy15 0x298fAE9446fFc867AAe2eC95C9D0A31C31573A3C 320

wim255 0xAF346c93266CEE411cb0DFf710cA6FcA0CD5826E 0

Encelad 0x6e361DcCD07F0883B646F8c9E538cC35DE580FA3 320

riwa18 0xc25238b0deD4669C14cD850672f9bAdB8Ff03a7e 0

johnmark1997 0xec9e4904190698361BaF735EEF6FBd06Bf520027 0

saiful 0xAEb03Ec2D70C64b642419E0cA1BE5E28c36F036a 0

Alex_Zi 0x4989ca432d99194524FbB213C1A499c2B6f987De 320

Absailan 0x158224d5dfB386D6B8A5348392607EB54F18D3Fa 0

Mazyhudi 0x7B47aa848B1e58989774bB384EEd5985788cd485 0

reck1ess 0xc63b61da14c251b8459429e9c9d6eea69e3ee2a3 160

Muhammad Muneeb 0x6bEa560dBA5ff41882c90EB7cDe5afB489fe270B 80

Hoironcbo 0x3E0b25e0Ca96b33cD78b87dD5d3e4Ee5575FA29D 320

owengtam09 0xeaF66083A914f0E1c4d8CEEa8E23e701a0eF4c1b 0

sheenshane 0x2f292b87b79dca339dcd40e0cf5bb20144786ad1 320

Febrisedenk 0xb1E232Ba9D858BD763F7164372A18aFDF490551a 0

Makka 0xb110C315e8feA9E936d11319F514e5d6aCB8B92D 0

Deborah Christine 0xE8c5a92FCAcAb8994F2741883849A4aee70Ea5A9 320

SIHIN 0x7D764FB24E2AED6D02AC0Edec5f7DbB1E73Af018 320

dedi iryanto 0x007cE3632c6c053f66Be78467aAeCa19f7321654 120

Andrey Smirnov 0x3d6e9461aa8476FF1E3636622C9736a6F4cB6da8 320

Vargum 0x909a7698e70eDD8539f45349F4301Ba1a67b2ECc 240

hafizafather 0x2aeC5Ad8692E377302266E625Be71AAEB46Bb68A 320

blocklancer8 0xD74167d9633a33FE67Bb241C22a8Ed6ca92Fd9a9 240

Kak-San 0xeaBF6fD135c1b85c1A06A91D5017DBcfbE1BebBe 0

Dimonxxx 0xD7622098Da7Bc8C585E3750500bbfB0C83B45a1D 240

Gloria_16 0x40E66C3BDF346AF3be36b12a575723aB78f1d504 160

Singwala 0xD3f364E04cc4CFdb65059d09e082e429B40aacdd 320

helin9108 0xf98729F1dA77c604B0B7d72d94881813eC501f3a 320

hosseinimr93 0xe57D1d2E937B9b640a363F93Ea2102a64c381f3E 240



Businesscase 0x22eb4f3fb632E58b098423956AEa12aBd04E752B 320

Igor17Krik 0x0385279Fcd3eC27938401128F466bc9F0206d37b 320

sworker 0x050348722cb13211cC1961c6DFD9DC5F08A4b713 320

Alaminshaikh 0xe3AFA1F0fc41Bcc669DC59907414243a679b64E2 320

lumira555 0x9ceC11c512478aA219E7F5cA044F5802b7F21191 160

@marycris143MC 0xDAC873F076467e785bB6c03F19cF67118214AE5A 320

Gurjar King 0x13221762092E74efa1362CB97969dd670EFCeDe0 320

Nur awaludin 0xA41b0883653Ff395Dca6F5f54e09d2828CA3e2a5 0

Tamim121 0xD08440AeE82f456A515538A5967F09cdBF1a5CA6 16

luckycoinn 0x23a63A1f68fDb0c620a2b8E360Bc0BC7fC9565AE 0

eugenefonts 0xadbCBb4B204DaADB2d228136c09dD9cfe78392A2 160

lowresmedia 0xf92C4e26AdD00324E343071E5854b930D397ADAb 0

Leamirra 0x95631Ac12EbdFb23ed83Af61664fe22f537325e9 320

iqmarios 0xd9f3d1db12c52cccaedd8579345d52d5a2fb46ac 320

AliCris 0x5bfd721C27c90834b0f761Cf224703380F413596 320

josh07 0x69fbfcbAb76Cddba784F98Dc89bd0E3b443b79bc 0

mahibul49 0xd3D6f9328006290F963676868E087d18c07d23a6 0

sensei stupid 0xBbbcC3C4dD0404EdcD56c1B79142B2870C022bb0 80

bs9 0xdcC009b8de49e66674ac2851d6BE046b1331a822 320

Sirait 0x299CC550Eb4B739DB84c7864d793DDbDfEef76c6 80

BM0ney 0x67EF2602F28350f58C2162C7fD778399829ce296 320

Rj Manik 0xf008944A4eCe209490294c49d8FB7413B33238C5 240

Nenni 0xDc30a04324747B970667422a35F29c494bA720bE 320

Kosmokisa 0xaedfe5b8764ecc1b03ab3c10a291c693e66863cc 0

kulets 0xdFC80ed386d3403F844b581a0805C69C9BcB43f9 240

Crislyn4116 0x96625f56607887291B71fe13c239Ea8fD53D3F0f 240

Martin1221 0x8b5Fdac74db041251eA4e3050F3fe3B7DA223115 0

blue08 0x857c6DCA77EC893AC1c11EB8B0F78a68C5fA9e7b 80

Anamie 0x6BB30F35d6c2661Ef8B278AF68D61Fa22fA5DfB8 0

ice18 0x7b37E8060CCf29c7C98748303250d6f73809D39F 240

coinfast 0xFAC0217007cCCEe520A65e47E363aD752A01823d 320

yojodojo21 0x1a4931FaBE7Ee6b114f4cf9CD209641A6f6fe417 120

suryanirwana16 0xcA5B158b5A36FA40164e6E0E9eA44fB18fab523f 80

Kastara 0x3b50F6649aEa49b863424845FA4b688D9FBE1cDb 40

chaedchad29 0x472e0B3CB9a0b8643f32d9f08322e91fE350D3f3 0

Ezio_Auditore 0x7a8a3212FA3c7a4AACd8D764e50A7d7F45dF2376 320

fafakeng 0x934f5FC2dD08e4CE5040bE9A53826B2dC715667c 0

@damnjave 0xB2DE579FfdDda48eEFa88E766172cEcDd1a91392 0

ui_zakharchenko 0xD95Ce2BE8aD19B8Fb30520db3BC598CB782f96D1 320

SanZoldyck 0xc57F5E28B98a12c8f4cC3f4C02d8B77546deF545 320

macchiato 0x07fAb7DE13fE08A7f5196f3A29f2d8C4D18FD510 0

koteb 0x2e9bF8cB36529b29625Fe6df9834e66Be76bF312 0



Sofa_Sh 0x725aBF7bE53B84930BC1Ba641f4cbb349905C5C9 80

RoamnBuhlaev 0x61149e3908cbB79BED74aB8d6E554202CFf8979f 0

Boybugwal760820 0x29C6221E82209567B18fDEbbf2CFfdF26759Fa99 240

Martyns 0xaf554e5961ce7532DbbE48d2B945F9C0dB4A041C 160

Mr_McKska 0x376A5b1028ECD123cDe3A9Aa366F4158Ae27F8EB 320

IkilledMyHoney 0x8298f61E3D7588887719f1bD9f83C2FD36d4619C 320

Nathanael Reagan 0xC55CF95d39553845d3E4BB80eB34e9fC3876eea8 240

Darthflux14 0x9Bf31591d03807Ce47Cabb46A634ad69B996275B 0

kaycyrpto23 0x9F924845F871cE62305f9eE6b7e50B9E63F65612 80

iccang161096 0x55f0F689A39D17ed9db4512B2C4344739827547E 320

pewe 0xC3D59553F71909b280e7d2F0D7DF1a116C904578 0

Sifat33 0x68C37De6d477633e241a89AF6CC260BD2825b126 0

greenbitsgm 0xA68f15639D19bf14ac57A3295a1DEf940F9319d9 80

mworker 0x56cc8cD2d60089aa6871982927ffACc7E32eDf2D 80

kalkuluskaskus 0xDB39A479d928b0555040bca8A26C6998F6fF729b 80

portotoi 0x334864b8C4EAB0384006A9F9885B5541F1fDa010 320

babedota 0xfA5557E97e0EAe59d2ef17a1429E71dB717739b0 240

Ther3dh4t 0x0cCE5A53060EF10961A57400F483553a0e90A20f 240

Text 0xfF23Aa76eD26D8D8047c2cCeBa6FCf38D0552923 240

Zoel 0x157f42592D1ee39f88E0F87b929EBa498AD34Ca1 160

Cryptoshaft 0xd809781b8B2EB5f83433A58a737d64b9000B83B5 320

Reny_GQ 0x7E2EcFc017483B07A32d9E420178f1A37D939fAe 80

clemzo101 0xBeb027135D00181fdc0c04cee15fD7d9072017Ef 0

sourv 0x6c8007f61C35F3744f15793735A798d6a52C8184 0

athaya_DR 0xb8E226727b42F98B70fB05f61Deb5b706344D363 0

Maykl 0x07a0EdCe1280357ad2D1fa3dABd134A1eCd30aB4 240

ARTCOINSLV 0x83AeFe167d325682F8f02fC9B96A5df4c39ec840 80

Blacked 0xF17e325f34Bb4F2401A67cdB58025ed9947eE198 0

Barrett11111 0xDc5f87F5e7F637bF36F4457FB43Aa7bcc2E6959a 240

shusha 0xFA5a54df25D0693C6a6eF8bB128AFfcE7204e730 240

allcoinhunter 0x4d63F413F61a51395F8302d1D09E2f5fe8e8B60a 0

PoweredBy SMF 0x249D2799dE428336Da42f6F6f34196fCA9d87b93 0

idoycodet 0x79CA7Ee6B5439c1d8a103e7C6F51bf0E2c2978F2 0

realusinvestment 0x04cd193c757D2c5edf406EfB688EC9301BFFcd91 240

FahsaiXtreme 0x4afE1b1857dd0FF16A4Cc46f8bE92Ab1165e6458 240

ferrybitcoin.1996 0xc5C113EAA0793a625B58E8d57F693c062c5C9c5A 80

yaelahwall 0x2aF767Df63DF2C981fE67f726985f62077848Dbc 240

Guli 0x4BBdC1035B5e056dB2EEFdC65fF0A980A76bda31 240

sazon84 0x675A5fFf91825cd227CBDE52E3D2fb948d9C1dDd 0

Hafik 0x18EF6b87B9d34B2BEc50C5A64ecb642F5a842d8b 80

ratnasari 0xe18047120B42Fc2D76Ff3ac310469329d3Fc1633 0

webtricks 0xE3e67bE90CC1205da41b46dbA4F67b39296347fB 240



Jenits 0x5B9Ee828d418Be23b471b3eAe12dc8728f0c14A3 240

Rafiqul 0x3f4f800a864a47858dE3F7438C1CE4D476efDeAc 120

Trueteller 0x40435db6d3f780f7accce2d362f617082dfcf5e3 0

lvsca 0x45F625d1B4eaED944Ab2af1D95D5fF1601a8199F 80

aksay79 0xfFD3cce0BB5669763E84DB89e9FD7F0854E7FD5b 40

ubercool 0x6677A3899283891b6Ba154A72C3Bbb89ab27edFf 0

okita saka 0x7230CCb0f8B572a3166DD41A74F47Cff02BF63ce 0

amaljinadasa 0x7160Eb7DDF0Ed36E7Bc269Ca08AEBaAB24419b28 240

georgedicdiquin 0xcCA4D3350D4bE6adF9CF96DCB48189049cb96b64 0

Hanebel 0xFB26b00ebE371168c67b7E65dc406b1e3a4F6d36 80

CAPT.DEADPOOL 0x991f6C1ac7e73c55c7b8e1bC2a002EBaa0fcFB85 160

Sveta74189  0x23D34385cD658A4d427FBacAB31C4F98BAF71A6d 240

harmony225 0xfE4fc46f6aEf9545A5f8C56d7C83F558c8321C05 240

cergfalcone 0xcaeb48fd6741bd9c10872af91d3710ec8ee45a1a 160

buternasek 0x63f77c27DF9f3db79E1feEC19dDc69990E962c03 0

Renampun 0x206B92E13682021396C4D24E544D524225584137 80

iqbalnr 0x4A8B8deA3435A38Cd0bf6fe16b8d39C287Ad8497 240

Whiteblue 0x6908aBCaA84129c633C8303C90bF962693AdFac6 240

arrel 0xcee19547774411577F46e7Da69D431cF11A7C3a4 0

won99 0x9baDe2672149119afd0b0f35E2Fef89946dDdE0f 0

sapusapu 0x5F19B49693f2C537226c1c75AE0F2881795E43cD 0

suryandi 0x7AF1e5C025870df88cE1f5d52c5eB8e7eb9fB404 0

faceoff97 0x2C685E7bbd7BA106cAE285935154Fed7C21732a5 0

phongtd 0x716eF759d4CFcf6ddB5D354938df7345bC2532cE 0

romeo111 0xCaADDD51315832b2d244D3DdA1ba39161471F36e 240

Ayu255 0xC5a2579b8c586837637b172D3A4B2b186e021E2D 0

Driean 0x0872bf5Fb779e726D5438ed144B304322117b697 0

siddu67 0x067be47f0D4B8380ff41321e0911A66b2b1f893e 0

Tri Luhur Pambudi 0x56D3d7B9Dc3289CDD12A78C354524DAA4C024821 0

Charisse1229 0xe3147075B269Db3e20b3D353Bd313A36387399e2 0

xfaqs01 0x6492346BF7f21fa5873BeAD8333a42B51E02F7D6 0

hoanghai 0xeB811e55Eab70d483956fF79376c0275300E3472 0

f150 0x65378cE4385C490A8827Fcfd14dD732990D788e2 0

mylifeisfullofalts 0xE7dF38D14AF89DE04E65ff184C836865ee33109c 0

joycigar 0x94B4fe0426daa61486A2cca55702F7c8cB8b802d 240

crownblack 0xd7226c1a96a531372302e59F90472c6e3AE194a1 80

Peterdav 0x9916bfdF889dBf113336Fd2F73cc60F48f455f3c 0

pemburubtc 0xD3AB1caB592081b4992751e6090640F7a009891E 0

harmony225 0xfE4fc46f6aEf9545A5f8C56d7C83F558c8321C05 0



Bitcointalk Username ETH Address Pay Due
BlackMambaPh 0x6A3F7722403E5313Ff99e32241422bB26ef57F54 80
senne 0x5a3d09Ae0d3781736D4781CccEa8FFf874AF81DD 80
dihari 0x15daFb25713efB4793074e0Ff85894A418f74e24 80
tieusuphu 0xC98145Be7FE4fFF858523C9a85d0847B590D298f 80
trugad 0xEf66e3550569b1E22116cf6c315c40D86D373211 80
pragna 0xe93269252a9DC93baAF3AD137A9BeE83f9c9B398 80
Mungurul 0x6Bce2148d03E4cE04Bc802C423756A72851A44b4 80
mhrwyhhgd 0x2f95F965C0219d0499cd3Ee0d06Bb542c348eA63 80
Rasel5209 0xdF0D80fB6eB6B6d7931d241677A55782a8Ab24bb 80
zarintasnim 0x5F3034c41fE8548A0B8718622679A7A1B1d990a2 80
dipok07 0x0082DfdB640969497B2D1D3aEb4df0EF86DBf421 80
marzuk 0x6b0fe6De273C848d8cC604587C589a847e9b5Df8 80
jatin729 0x5b1beb03427f3d76e562c1d89313cfc2f9a7a728 80
DedGin 0x00d97D7f128D251Cfd3Bd638FE300Abf3037C736 80
tperkara 0xA628431d3F331Fce908249DF8589c82b5C491790 80
superhelper 0x674eb4ce7AFfadc04cC7565183910Fd4962c1529 80
rasho321 0x1F3d766C0C3c8c085f3f8ca4612619cF51F15f50 80
rifqirdh 0x6E9c63C82D82d271c216593587b7296662cB295A 80
examplens 0x12dC169f15A10c095A3fF235F9d7fFD6a1D19a13 80
projapoti 0xF486F800Ea0d4A29Af94aF400c8802BB0C39C076 80
armanda90 0x7432D6b345466f791704755475d6a7382B133E41 80
kojektea https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=322463 0
dradin 0x6313f6bd9E6910D52e17096FE2cB7a414A73DC64 80
MN_Sidik 0x2016deDc02912bE50DbeD8e8093D1e3fF528bf54 80
yeamin.rsl 0xB003642a033e467fBCacD6b877a0e8d67E6c8D66 80
A.H.Rassel 0x3B1e89f91934C78772b9CBC486650681Fc965394 80
xwshamim 0x322b157f6B6Cc3aEDf2C188e8e6bAc13a94d6965 80
sujonali1819 0xA3406B9eF2aAb95b0F2431982FefdC0de4662313 80
akram143 0xa1117A697b0F8a457537Dc6019D2C3FC208afFd8 80
ilyasha 0x82540f3Debf27D4E73E5b345077c80BF7c933777 80
explosion 0x9B95768D5Ef10a2e973b9b05b623191152516690 80
Indriahimovie 0x8C14Bc8936f5a34c9a713384fE0dAdcE5857c24A 80
LouVandetta 0x167FBe4DA457471526e9EEA820cca38D095D8578 80
achlyss 0xEFA2427A318BE3D978Aac04436A59F2649d9f7bc 80
Rana590 0x64553266633d3bc470c843C23e60EEDd38c8D5DB 80
kikukk 0x8ae7e918FE0B0EeADdaB84738Ae0c0a5103F5e1a 80
Vesperion 0xD1A22b3E103bAA0c785e1d1eFD8DE0CF52Eaa87d 80
Yuhee 0x6dB8336e1971D6321be02832afAD4D3552b915bF 80
szachta 0xf177015d46b43543B68fE39A0eBA974944460F6a 80
Saoha 0x3A542cF782d13DEBf869c3a29B708a6a1f797Aeb 80
Natali77874 0x1Bb8409507eDD61A2552854Fbc545bd8f662120F 80
Mukulislam 0x2e04FA2e50B6bd3A092957cAB6AC62A51220873C 80
dycell 0xcBAae569D9Ecbd35fF827E314dC79973f0b35b4D 80

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=322463


TheUltraElite 0x312b44d6f4518E9C98e3867595240354c258Bb55 80
btcdiggingmaster 0x1417da43c7379Bd07F9e69c1458729a830D3163b 80
Milonsa 0xf83FE3f93d2C2033A1cC96D33A409e81dE279180 80
tweetbit 0xC07e8Dc87774D774a7CDbB56ff8471D01663eD30 80
Urnusan 0x83D39bd82133E776F56e95C8eafC51666f85357d 80
Shahriar23 0xc592F48DE2c33De713aAa614186929DB982eE3F5 80
oleg17 0x994D4C1CF2635F59a66A585F04f2ebbb106D43Ba 80
athanz88 0xdf41b238Efb7A5C904141D045C461eCb172c90b7 80
Magernskikano 0xa3EBB1e0b0E1f652207001099a549e1BfaDB4873 80
agng27 0xFA410CBf8064C8343497883Ae3BCc86977307Bb3 80
patrickj 0xEd79d267dF29066476aEcA056b77F8bCeB8a4C44 80
oldminer78 0x9eb429cB38AD55553A6E83CcACD178C7fd27A26A 80
nession 0x0e2e2b5E53fCDD29D7f048eAf3DC3583B06ca862 80
Riskiagung2425 0xF02b3c76404156AEAD3B11ecf5D17cae2A5909E3 80
steveabrahams 0x2628eA4984DB6f83c45D456459725144a222D030 80
ABIR HASAN 0x20d7Fe675718a56fE4b0970C7e31577704A22CaC 80
galateya 0xac3327DA2c123c7F9AA64003a72C5548B01FB0ee 80
DRP666 0xCaD841770A8841488426975692c436c34a08f681 80
cepedacharles29 0x279b6Ea6f46c67690A801d00a90EF64768141d48 80
pamsugas 0x3D544eC1813F8d2B0d836Fc96621F26841Fe4305 80
faisaladitya 0x3B3173B5cb3c1ec3ff75f6049Bd55fd8f0519ba3 80
randi12 0x44443914Bed5a3fca58d4Cb65f1C088059124062 80
 Mikhail 777 0x1f99C5e5a55f3F69345158973A4D9F57eD837108 80
z1zu 0xCFe1Bd70Ae72B9c7BC319f94c512D8f96FCcb4C8 80
Mahirap 0x9B14cBA5Dd629B029E133Afc253fa46cCE81fE97 80
bilbilon 0x24bf5f007e4B06f5777C460Fb02D3521c1B521A8 80
btcgainer24724 0xB5865A24321e13aA23f8b68A330A019d7751f178 80
silvercell 0xac00f6b3FB1F653ae92589f6D40E8473EC8D3A1b 80
trplzr 0x8d392Bf9aEdF39788f576C6725bF3bEa40d4D8a1 80
bribed 0xA795a715E0064321b7A784e9872bd6cDC0fec612 80
2ramadhani 0x0F77E3A9A26b337256872fC829b46439735Cc037 80
Night Hamster 0x91AA1bF579cf66847d833925F77e26237fdFcA91 80
jagdeepjd 0x77Bbd336adf2DC08aA2AC80757A7c491CCd181c1 80
baundul 0xde954f21Fe35749DC1e242991DEfF528e679d36F 80
DynamQ 0x68989F868aeC31C32BD4ca72E7258Cd81E0dfc58 80
alegotardo 0xd2c32fddd52de9d8b1473dd4fca8f175332ae8ac 80
gourcuff 0xEe08D2cC697e9dc4D65fE4d9a6DbBD936776805F 80
Karsipan 0x188d585d5899332BBB2cA165aE5E82591A1bd29c 80
siijombi 0x63FC75Ea938D0294DA3CD67e30878763B0e4a831 80
Sid3d 0x4a977beecFC59e754E96917e592662c1dB82ccA6 80
CryptoAlphaStar 0xc370051A74ad675b218604e4d35bffC69c7Ee900 80
ferdaus 0x5a4aC140a8B6116D8D7a5c1aa52F09eb329b51B5 80
Ripti 0xc8f4537BBAC4F5b31243Dc050DB990A9826E0d3D 80
CUH 0x9F9eE72567E1e427596d8dE9b19919D833A4feD6 80



Notin2 0x3D2462A3a9f4be5dEAD3114017198052CC59DD79 80
xOdiumNostrumx 0x9b9977d825BDB0dB5e1e31E897d3839a6AeAA5A6 80
lirene 0x2D66fd65445e1E8Aa9fE35728b747767602433b3 80
oz58 0x418797293B5D680C5DA5e72047566eBba8Ed5BB5 80
Briella18 0x6f63b3bC1FA08E11FEE4195546a9796eeA7390f3 80
DenysM 0xF017b2648063bC3d3E25da945c0ac4d15Bd16BBA 80
Tery ciut 0x4fE6b4A43d57e1686a73bD404Ca7c882afDC81D2 80
jafri101 0x60b3ccCb332ffcC4848aD04191F3D3a48B63B7b9 80
andthereyou 0x0B06c0f378be1bE88f79340ae2EA8d3Ea9a8A860 80
Azhari876 0x2FE5c8B7651A9d743e4a5e504Fe33C6cA596E01e 80
xianbits 0xb2cfa96fc55b78F7e1cd4Ec91469fc85cB9E3391 80
unggahr11 0xBabCB47487e92aC2eFfB6D36b554AF31e1658B42 80
Gaordodak 0x336841d12e3F065b7DA9AA6F2384c19FABE2b908 80
Firecold4 0xfcb576D0419eAAEe06ddffA97D7AcE91D879AE4f 80
antsam 0x5D0F8216aB18Ae647018e38C99a3B60C83D8A484 80
dimasnadiarsyah 0xa376Ce7D32e966c13eCcbA7BF3F6679D73592252 80
rayjellanajao 0x0018cB398b963Cd5d04Fa3461C48a63A7E655Ee4 80
rubikz 0x27297c890816dB17e775294Bc59E9525B4Bf31D4 80
Dianne82 0xC3Db7E2E52946BE908836620D38d8B820Fb53811 80
malu2121 0xD937ED8360a761Bbde1f3371AD1922138d2B284B 80
bakul banyu 0x52E07fA6D8843B44FFabDADbccaa861084c24C4E 80
rregeA 0x661861b02B6a6384Baf3fB26A2f4F4f153B8DBc9 80
iamMhew 0x40Dd75aBb2a0F535d1837371b93Dc0646E18B826 80
franch 0x65e44324f5A4eDb9Fa333B1e0185975641cd5029 80
Ampu18 0x5343D6fCF198Ad5aa59E9A471b3415C9b6cf4e94 80
bbcolex 0x36c0c64f8d44b2b1c50e76d4b94f5b9e6a3c2ec3 80
macchiato 0x07fAb7DE13fE08A7f5196f3A29f2d8C4D18FD510 80
segobebek 0x9c82F46aCE73D44557407362Ba263df7c1fb97E6 80
Hayns 0xe037b75a83BfF8C3e0aAc3982026033a9F2a1bED 80
thesmallgod 0x8ea65305Ce97e721c45beEDfB12BC620d69eE153 80
aimndableck 0x8658d489Da6403bB65beF03dAF7dD279E5849Ad3 80
pidonkmo 0x780Afd6198396Ebe465b507e2262FBA0356A1842 80
Anwar22 0xBD19aC15219742F14F8EB950A7E851DC654EFcb9 80
purenarcotic 0x00695c7FCD8eE1517adb85c24547Fc792613A5C5 80
FrankNoland 0x47c3b73c1fFa061aE4A37C553780e426F883860A 80
pilar000 0x89ff757C4E18A61F0fBdAbBB30039Df00462d49a 80
rome0 0x374B74a53d8Fe53147dce928a38E051C1D6fc4D2 80
j3r0vyn 0x1C808b2E9b65134E1a4743cD2a1bd66D08261509 80
j3laiii 0x898f99aA069B52FBe2458aa940Cbd82101C75bFA 80
jay000 0x0E7fba778B170C60707d5ED3877238e9aba8ffb2 80
carlit0 0xa1095Df681Da2531955C8F5c1907929532e5d0eD 80
sylviiia09 0x7032EA918a313eefa2dbCe83CCDe12933179e00e 80
33lma 0x689593b67E59Fbed2bE5B79BD5e4abcD2cB71a9f 80
joy24 0x763389dA2F68a191e652a73AE43092720247D041 80



p3res 0x6B5Ab7ea61945776e645F9D90b64Be7e74bBB37b 80
Gabz999 0x932f9f8EA003F1382d99d3378062b8F74Acd05F4 80
Mystica101 0xC199050Dde5b14c2781E90dcBaE86A34F052a95b 80
Bigpat 0x060899856Dd3c883A358d9F0432727369bA75BeA 80
Mevz 0x7Fc6C056D59B620D024837cb881E28AEB2aeC071 80
Xabre 0x22F7b3aCD823BBCe5A994d18814Ac0CAF20874B6 80
icomonitoring 0x2C96808b6774BD39f92865eF7BBFf2AF46d26783 80
bostaufik 0x5105BA072ADCe7D7F993Eec00a1deEA82015422f 80
Nasirmb 0x9C5932485af7D0Fb6DBA65c9Cb2aDc2De621Ddef 80
Ameealvaro 0xD935AC4A38e7BAE1B96194a99ABDFC5B91690673 80
Rampagoe004 0xa8BC9D555FF9f6F6833eba0Bb7334a8Fd526242d 80
abi1988 0xd1a94FbCc4C85F8453A355Fdb4a50490ABbfb66a 80
ven7net 0xA5F66EaFB02Db5ccAcc4af8AdB536090C362f9B6 80
active706 0xd1B28E0462F08D5123d4eFa5bb9fd341e4e8dc73 80
reserter 0xEC5Fd6b6b46165Ed180773Be19b329a7a099071B 80
andra-ierma 0xe4DcB24dC1b05722530F033aD812E851b62Cc0aA 80
hridoyb 0x3A424C516ac25B4ec3Cf355Fc7D0F6531b46904E 80
cris17 0xf55d6A8e81E7717435c136FA2C212C4a5209ec6C 80
arjen20 0x940dDCE5a97E1e36543668de30f400FCa3E608c8 80
Riqelme 0xA91CeEF3A5eF473484eB3EcC804A4b5744F08008 80
Tafaiko 0x6DE8e613870802737ab35A52b78B47e3f1aF158A 80
fickiy 0xffb82449714cE89Da0b8EE089204cFD5201b3576 80
Obenpote 0xc54280e821cdcbd43d2dbdae4893e5cff5ecd623 80
Amilhussin24 0xD44392CE18faeF3A1e3C3fbE3Bac8A7Cd996D90B 80
wim255 0xAF346c93266CEE411cb0DFf710cA6FcA0CD5826E 80
Encelad 0x6e361DcCD07F0883B646F8c9E538cC35DE580FA3 80
waroenkshisha 0xeb273E5238a7eEBbA5cB721CF911F6D54434D127 80
arsyah18 0x780b0F5443c365f0ed88cd0f82Eb7c708d26E3E6 80
riwa18 0xc25238b0deD4669C14cD850672f9bAdB8Ff03a7e 80
johnmark1997 0xec9e4904190698361BaF735EEF6FBd06Bf520027 80
Alex_Zi 0x4989ca432d99194524FbB213C1A499c2B6f987De 80
Absailan 0x158224d5dfB386D6B8A5348392607EB54F18D3Fa 80
pratik009 0x14E1EF88a9ee0F30fDa85926360909f4f7221318 80
TheCoinFinder 0xf67D7E8D1995afd5aeD886809B71538ce6cea8cD 80
uelufl 0xfb78fecdd6a4397a9257086e5115fa90266e7d2b 80
FrankNoland 0x47c3b73c1fFa061aE4A37C553780e426F883860A 80
bagsk 0x7bfd4cC4f7645a65A1538C770F5093ffd012484E 80
Febrisedenk 0xb1E232Ba9D858BD763F7164372A18aFDF490551a 80
suvo05 0x41d3dd23282b15b22822159a1d08646375ff6f55 80
Deborah Christine 0xE8c5a92FCAcAb8994F2741883849A4aee70Ea5A9 80
SIHIN 0x7D764FB24E2AED6D02AC0Edec5f7DbB1E73Af018 80
Andrey Smirnov 0x3d6e9461aa8476FF1E3636622C9736a6F4cB6da8 80
YOLO_LIFE 0x90FAA7b2C32327c9E5040F50c90898EDB8A7Ff36 80
damNmad 0xf1a712CB673f1f5638d79E31cb598A244c9d0DA3 80



 Vargum 0x909a7698e70eDD8539f45349F4301Ba1a67b2ECc 80
blocklancer8 0xD74167d9633a33FE67Bb241C22a8Ed6ca92Fd9a9 80
Kak-San 0xeaBF6fD135c1b85c1A06A91D5017DBcfbE1BebBe 80
Dimonxxx 0xD7622098Da7Bc8C585E3750500bbfB0C83B45a1D 80
Gloria_16 0x40E66C3BDF346AF3be36b12a575723aB78f1d504 80
Singwala 0xD3f364E04cc4CFdb65059d09e082e429B40aacdd 80
helin9108 0xf98729F1dA77c604B0B7d72d94881813eC501f3a 80
Businesscase 0x22eb4f3fb632E58b098423956AEa12aBd04E752B 80
sworker 0x050348722cb13211cC1961c6DFD9DC5F08A4b713 80
lumira555 0x9ceC11c512478aA219E7F5cA044F5802b7F21191 80
Gurjar King 0x13221762092E74efa1362CB97969dd670EFCeDe0 80
eugenefonts 0xadbCBb4B204DaADB2d228136c09dD9cfe78392A2 80
lowresmedia 0xf92C4e26AdD00324E343071E5854b930D397ADAb 80
dincer125 0x5DaE6aF3B97da573c500a73FDe48d243A63676AC 80
mahibul49 0xd3D6f9328006290F963676868E087d18c07d23a6 80
Emy leklap 0x721d7a32cD5c60b035F2F3669ee62C85F1351240 80
Omples 0x83E73716268A5aF7ECb51a668cfA353B45359171 80
iamaruf 0x8807aF0Bca19ee4D79dF40B23ac2f442d42569d2 80
bs9 0xdcC009b8de49e66674ac2851d6BE046b1331a822 80
intelligentdude [110xd550905ec6362FD4DdCfb65Fac68038Bb0F5E089 80
Ace44 0xD0fBBB1Ef23077Ed63021210692B9E831702fA09 80
BM0ney 0x67EF2602F28350f58C2162C7fD778399829ce296 80
Rj Manik 0xf008944A4eCe209490294c49d8FB7413B33238C5 80
sheenshane 0x2f292b87b79dca339dcd40e0cf5bb20144786ad1 80
Nenni 0xDc30a04324747B970667422a35F29c494bA720bE 80
Crislyn4116 0x96625f56607887291B71fe13c239Ea8fD53D3F0f 80
Martin1221 0x8b5Fdac74db041251eA4e3050F3fe3B7DA223115 80
blue08 0x857c6DCA77EC893AC1c11EB8B0F78a68C5fA9e7b 80
kulets 0xdFC80ed386d3403F844b581a0805C69C9BcB43f9 80
emmysaintly 0x3d36dE21eac03bEeA7dE279db992bC29c5a909bF 80
ice18 0x7b37E8060CCf29c7C98748303250d6f73809D39F 80
jhenfelipe 0x7b51a6b7C224d22ab5c2cbC128CF30927aF82A3c 80
dincer125 0x5DaE6aF3B97da573c500a73FDe48d243A63676AC 80
Queen999 0xbAe90f486d751F133702655627CE599249CD26b8 80
yojodojo21 0x1a4931FaBE7Ee6b114f4cf9CD209641A6f6fe417 80
chaedchad29 0x472e0B3CB9a0b8643f32d9f08322e91fE350D3f3 80
fafakeng 0x934f5FC2dD08e4CE5040bE9A53826B2dC715667c 80
themathiasmiller 0xfe44EaBDe18908bdD9da3F0B51024b9c645B2D73 80
SanZoldyck 0xc57F5E28B98a12c8f4cC3f4C02d8B77546deF545 80
Igor17Krik 0x0385279Fcd3eC27938401128F466bc9F0206d37b 80
jonpande 0xDA619Ff35B17FF87Ee81063c078f3830C0fa4783 80
sunriser 0xC2E692b5EdEe515222AF4c1cCC91C646b6731360 80
blockman 0xE82ec2f9Be9ac7F2c1f7f3d30b5356F3A2CDE3E8 80
Scheede 0xfF75a727e4113F40f007489BADF5941931Ed6372 80



@marycris143MC 0xDAC873F076467e785bB6c03F19cF67118214AE5A 80
@damnjave 0xB2DE579FfdDda48eEFa88E766172cEcDd1a91392 80
Sofa_Sh 0x725aBF7bE53B84930BC1Ba641f4cbb349905C5C9 80
RomanBuhlaev 0x61149e3908cbB79BED74aB8d6E554202CFf8979f 80
zedkiel08 0x207871dE51ed3F290f5e43f10089564294b8F1BA 80
@ngelcryptopia 0x5878Bfc4eACA57acC601395b81Fb163014F3c47D 80
ccsang 0xDF7d8e7f0556820593aBA352fA860Fe8711f0c9f 80
IkilledMyHoney 0x8298f61E3D7588887719f1bD9f83C2FD36d4619C 80
Nathanael Reagan 0xC55CF95d39553845d3E4BB80eB34e9fC3876eea8 80
Darthflux14 0x9Bf31591d03807Ce47Cabb46A634ad69B996275B 80
Mr_McKska 0x376A5b1028ECD123cDe3A9Aa366F4158Ae27F8EB 80
kaycyrpto23 0x9F924845F871cE62305f9eE6b7e50B9E63F65612 80
iccang161096 0x55f0F689A39D17ed9db4512B2C4344739827547E 80
Sifat33 0x68C37De6d477633e241a89AF6CC260BD2825b126 80
zanovosib 0xa3F4a88204b476B61083388f47693e16C6079b21 80
kalkuluskaskus 0xDB39A479d928b0555040bca8A26C6998F6fF729b 80
kaya11 0xE8A675bc39dB29345FEb7B27d502b2EEa324395c 80
portotoi 0x334864b8C4EAB0384006A9F9885B5541F1fDa010 80
babedota 0xfA5557E97e0EAe59d2ef17a1429E71dB717739b0 80
Ther3dh4t 0x0cCE5A53060EF10961A57400F483553a0e90A20f 80
Text 0xfF23Aa76eD26D8D8047c2cCeBa6FCf38D0552923 80
husein01 0x7fd93c9d8f5BC495C75B79bd35Af5615e2EeFcAD 80
Cryptoshaft 0xd809781b8B2EB5f83433A58a737d64b9000B83B5 80
Reny_GQ 0x7E2EcFc017483B07A32d9E420178f1A37D939fAe 80
askbhimani 0x1a6430C9930022A8C288E2C1880Da6Ee83301d86 80
athaya_DR 0xb8E226727b42F98B70fB05f61Deb5b706344D363 80
deepcryptomine 0xA45bC75324D65b14fc6163f53C9c9A342B7d1900 80
Maykl 0x07a0EdCe1280357ad2D1fa3dABd134A1eCd30aB4 80
Tamim121 0xD08440AeE82f456A515538A5967F09cdBF1a5CA6 80
ARTCOINSLV 0x83AeFe167d325682F8f02fC9B96A5df4c39ec840 80
Spinach98 0x8cf610cb1aad96dc40c678afc51a0e988519c1c5 80
Spinach98 0x8cf610cb1aad96dc40c678afc51a0e988519c1c5 80
BUK2016 0xCb994bAa7b2f20a06713bC2Df1167403a690A7Cc 80
aam99 0x632c219677b3e781143a9ddcc1849d0c06b65854 80
allcoinhunter 0x4d63F413F61a51395F8302d1D09E2f5fe8e8B60a 80
realusinvestment 0x04cd193c757D2c5edf406EfB688EC9301BFFcd91 80
dewdew 0x313CD53Dc42788CBD1c6Dd73c8bCE7697B2cB1D7 80
Snyderfx 0x1682FB6bcAA075888927E222bE694f1B923BaA41 80
Snyderfx2 0x0F5Ab974bDBbC7a103480905d1d821f821119743 80
FahsaiXtreme 0x4afE1b1857dd0FF16A4Cc46f8bE92Ab1165e6458 80
ferrybitcoin.1996 0xc5C113EAA0793a625B58E8d57F693c062c5C9c5A 80
Wingo 0x80Fa0606141D5ED2739B4F1D39AcF3e9C2074168 80
ui_zakharchenko 0xD95Ce2BE8aD19B8Fb30520db3BC598CB782f96D1 80
AndyGon 0xcad0D46627628A8bAF524BF202669e8B9f04250f 80



romeo111 0xCaADDD51315832b2d244D3DdA1ba39161471F36e 80
krolla 0x0093f416d0D8B6Af82a46312974a4236FA512934 80
Simu111 0xF3B1A93Ba1eba2D0B43Ea9D1364Bc7d5014dD003 80
manoj1605 0xe39DD4d2048eC83BaAa809bb53Be57011393e535 80
Guli 0x4BBdC1035B5e056dB2EEFdC65fF0A980A76bda31 80
Ther3dh4t 0x0cCE5A53060EF10961A57400F483553a0e90A20f 80
moonblocks 0x457c245f5F6D70aDBE5E6C98aef9659607904469 80
Wong linglong3 0x29AF24D027E5A0A74427A2A4D5dDFe09803D5F93 80
Hafik 0x18EF6b87B9d34B2BEc50C5A64ecb642F5a842d8b 80
Darthflux14 0x9Bf31591d03807Ce47Cabb46A634ad69B996275B 80
kaycyrpto23 0x9F924845F871cE62305f9eE6b7e50B9E63F65612 80
Spinach98 0x8cf610cb1aad96dc40c678afc51a0e988519c1c5 80
Jenits 0x5B9Ee828d418Be23b471b3eAe12dc8728f0c14A3 80
Rafiqul 0x3f4f800a864a47858dE3F7438C1CE4D476efDeAc 80
CoolSkeleton 0x32bA459a747D67451aB2D2975F45ED1f87b4cE6e 80
SnowDawn 0xf48Fa5b2E62ae69CD96f83e08D528887d587Cc1a 80
aksay79 0xfFD3cce0BB5669763E84DB89e9FD7F0854E7FD5b 80
ubercool 0x6677A3899283891b6Ba154A72C3Bbb89ab27edFf 80
Je.hitler 0x7615FfF2E78E3DD553C60Cf823B4d6431FadbD6c 80
wetlight 0xAf981e9DD73503d57d17eCd3b03DB10Fc134c21e 80
gulgul 0x349331a74f8E283fd90B4508AB52540Fd758711c 80
harmony225 0xfE4fc46f6aEf9545A5f8C56d7C83F558c8321C05 80
cergfalcone 0xcaeb48fd6741bd9c10872af91d3710ec8ee45a1a 80
cergfalcone 0xcaeb48fd6741bd9c10872af91d3710ec8ee45a1a 80
william8829 0x79dAaa2135D94156bd96F8b0d84fcA50929157F3 80
suryandi 0x7AF1e5C025870df88cE1f5d52c5eB8e7eb9fB404 80
klasik1980 0xFA4E7035b34294407e5Df1603215983d65e5a773 80
ejborja 0x1f01d3b42d7E9f427afdfb3720AA9F949240dA75 80
mayidid 0x437401805369026e52313FCe03b4f5a3a517fB20 80
Driean 0x0872bf5Fb779e726D5438ed144B304322117b697 80
siddu67 0x067be47f0D4B8380ff41321e0911A66b2b1f893e 80
Tri Luhur Pambudi 0x56D3d7B9Dc3289CDD12A78C354524DAA4C024821 80
Charisse1229 0xe3147075B269Db3e20b3D353Bd313A36387399e2 80
xfaqs01 0x6492346BF7f21fa5873BeAD8333a42B51E02F7D6 80
asisel58 0x8c97BdC94363b434311F7f89b9564954af54591E 80
imran01775 0x55393Cc30ecE718b32F71289303D7f02f1a66460 80
hoanghai 0xeB811e55Eab70d483956fF79376c0275300E3472 80
hoanghai 0xeB811e55Eab70d483956fF79376c0275300E3472 80
f150 0x65378cE4385C490A8827Fcfd14dD732990D788e2 80
Quite 0xd8799e1a081B05b100FA18E25E4F1a7cdFCF4123 80
sadiaakhter25 0x59fe43CD218d13f07985D655Ed4EA79FE6276Ca7 80
KurororLus 0x9d79850071e876190f8ddb4768ec1d3d3e1d67c6 80
joycigar 0x94B4fe0426daa61486A2cca55702F7c8cB8b802d 80
mrmorgan4444 0x89875e82F77900310516510d31ab1F8fe8F996CC 80



Peterdav 0x9916bfdF889dBf113336Fd2F73cc60F48f455f3c 80
pemburubtc 0xD3AB1caB592081b4992751e6090640F7a009891E 80
gajebo 0x08b9155a5b6F94B853415A12DEE7Bf06145b3e3a 80
paulgn32 0x0efD32ec25fB952B37574c5DEC15B9e43C4CaF90 80
zulfimohd63@gmail.com 0x5e8e4F885cEB27747cB3D0F452D82B9cAA68De39 80
noureen 0xe3b5851B196deDC69EFd076A9bED71CFf2d2Cb23 80
cryptoguru1234 0xb6bCFfb4458F186206Dc998eCC6BB7909E33B739 80
NR007 0x0b4c230C7a90cA3bEFBbA8b3a1152757528A0e44 80
bahagia93 0x86A56aC7d5773c339d139c196D79d29FE386d895 80
fadil46 0xB4DF5587Ca627d1f4F48151c34a2D884EF8f5E90 80
Azhari876 0x2FE5c8B7651A9d743e4a5e504Fe33C6cA596E01e 80
GNEagle 0x8F12cfcb543feC28475D5c65f2D5dabD95f3D539 80
Fissioncoinxpres 0xC7D8D1118b078214C0A0395dC30959982C5962C2 80
aleksus 0xA9234f5DB7004732f615b87D2163ffcEC0956D80 80
jenny moll 0x9607b3fdC91d1D632C8eF08061F9334E0622FB3c 80
Nakata121 0x12690B874E14a18B22a7D520dD244D16f5A47d43 80
skygolden 0xB4AA0E74CAdA25d161fFdffc6932030ef3c95f65 80
Maykl 0x07a0EdCe1280357ad2D1fa3dABd134A1eCd30aB4 80
soljal543 0x7306d50342F3C957673c06ae33E481285b7a9747 80
zfrey 0x569E23f11d485AbA1C5445DE593114921204aeFa 80
jagadlangit 0xA2BFa48A6AfEFaBF498B6541f609E6cef4700D91 80
rikksay 0xc84c5e356b0c2734a8578e58cd5e0fad14f0f5b4 80
deppil90 0x8b442c5B6907C69078c442ac25B64818E683aF0b 80
rafiq17 0x0c49d7f01E51FCC23FBFd175beDD6A571b29B27A 80
depil90 0x74EA5Fb65cC3d06127fD9A3B9CB49A80dc952945 80
Lucy_bay 0x729796F7562030b0fd1aB854F902C1bD29947350 80
YuryK. 0x92c7a1c38a2fC7F5e7A9486DCfb814656B835453 80
myworkstrade 0xc46246109e03Cb30D079Ad3ACA7768669614FecC 80
jepjep00 0x4EB674f8E5e67b7F1E02AD2a49c9F419d9E8F5c1 80
coin-bit 0xb3c05Ff1cAC9f6De9085Dd5A964dE704Ed0E667C 80
ApehaFan777 0xF33Ed8c9581FB46eb7f3735f19b06A21Fa6b366D 80
BY_ATOM 0x99eaEB9DD44670FcEa40A700a2B2EE1B9efff130 80
Dewajuna09 0x1bD808D6cC0a09ef1650506EB608bd4c10D8603D 80
MuhamadDIkri 0xbd9b8E649466d272E5192e6C8269E9a9636DE854 80
deanwenchester 0xABA35edF7Ba2756930cb8B03FDC7294933875922 80
deanwenchester 0xABA35edF7Ba2756930cb8B03FDC7294933875922 80
Yemolou 0x17a250de134019Eb7e8c042474e181aF20fc57dc 80
TraderInc 0xc5092f0AE331aa7A5a6669c75CfD5294a4920DAc 80
lehuyit275 0xAc786CD294D745ACC7FF971bCb13EA22A85283cc 80
smsumon 0xE1a7d9523C3782b1c325f0Be5dF5332D70dC2197 80
naufalbashar 0x8194Aa3a595D717Ab70b1d476a013f2d998dE541 80
bey85 0x28dF321d9885a28CFd8a4cdbd249604c30e5ff05 80
sangkler11 0x18A8769dF875e830BEF960E1b82729b5180461CE 80
Andrei_Workout 0x636d44ba004bb34c6faedbb47f86ef90cfb1a24d 80



_Sergo 0x82dDC13599FBf728A6727978837a64aAE2268fBA 80
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Bitcointalk Username Ethereum Address pay due
Namirah 0x73a860381d5b3C63E2774c5b07aFF04A2F5d2E8C 150
YuryK. 0x92c7a1c38a2fC7F5e7A9486DCfb814656B835453 150
investormaster 0x28687f8Ae963a33db8fC94C04e231083bd18Af4F 300
Momogi 0xA8F86A95910B885318088a865e62e10C817fb9Bd 150
andersonfeitosag 0x15ec28d784903d43f8218137a81fe78558ddb12c 150
reserter 0xEC5Fd6b6b46165Ed180773Be19b329a7a099071B 150
Arshanty 0x6A7e692E10338701b80Fa057eDDfB21929A66CD9 150
Igor17Krik 0x0385279Fcd3eC27938401128F466bc9F0206d37b 150
Igor17Krik 0x0385279Fcd3eC27938401128F466bc9F0206d37b 150
rancakadu 0xC6F915eDAf2656742D8E692FB45E88734B3dbbbb 150
Catost 0xB7ddAC8d3A78EE144E0D3d9b72F6d1E88794A46E 150
indopool 0x1521E5141545090bc80FaFA7c2a5f4b75221c845 300
2ramadhani 0x0F77E3A9A26b337256872fC829b46439735Cc037 150
bsstudent23 0xD721e7640c8E5bc42354D0071CC483F43287cE35 150
bsstudent23 0xD721e7640c8E5bc42354D0071CC483F43287cE35 150
bsstudent23 0xD721e7640c8E5bc42354D0071CC483F43287cE35 150
Gusbaaa 0x6308FD081045711F193C53C35544F991eFB71CB1 150
Igor17Krik 0x0385279Fcd3eC27938401128F466bc9F0206d37b 150
oleg17 0x994D4C1CF2635F59a66A585F04f2ebbb106D43Ba 150
2ramadhani 0x0F77E3A9A26b337256872fC829b46439735Cc037 150
Ris88 0x2CF4F93348116B2Ce67Ecb7A9eA57E10Bf0f81A2 300
mudasarali43 0x6789a4e84128Ae3782f2c52aF01a949Ac396516B 150
yuni52 0x74E059FEcCE332dd6E34dC6080eE4E9a51060d2c 150
vitsexy 0x41A2aF6c53d03C78722cFc4536E65559D977f90d 150
yaelahwall 0x2aF767Df63DF2C981fE67f726985f62077848Dbc 150
the1arty  0xb4d0E9C8895315EFAE45622Dd26288956Df90f01 150
Al-Geron 0x7082A2Fd7Fa9D1C5b901C47209e89D0F154fb549 150
kay222 0x918345586D6db07c66289C4FE2EcD6e637261312 150
Andryukha 0x3Db6031A07995e4796B252e0BB1507F91860cCf7 150
Andryukha 0x3Db6031A07995e4796B252e0BB1507F91860cCf7 300
Andryukha 0x3Db6031A07995e4796B252e0BB1507F91860cCf7 150
aldi13 0x83f0f1cc35CB04d849c0E2333Aa0505a757d4d72 150
Tktktk 0xdfe029Aa14D7CC4F5340787b9B1B6ffCAb967a12 150
Tktktk 0xdfe029Aa14D7CC4F5340787b9B1B6ffCAb967a12 150
Tktktk 0xdfe029Aa14D7CC4F5340787b9B1B6ffCAb967a12 150
Tktktk 0xdfe029Aa14D7CC4F5340787b9B1B6ffCAb967a12 150
mankhusein2013 0xDfDe1A4d4Ccae3A5B2E57a81B3D8D2fb94f3a9c2 150
wirogendeng212 0xa23a54D7A8aE0e6Fe2dca9E8426F45fF096E9F20 150
yaelahwall 0x2aF767Df63DF2C981fE67f726985f62077848Dbc 300
darth_cryptorider 0x287A5B641b6c35fC9a2E3d28481A438b07ceedB8 150
darth_cryptorider 0x287A5B641b6c35fC9a2E3d28481A438b07ceedB8 150
Etheran 0x2014D994888daC14566B12C1eF747B747A52cC4e 150
vgk888 0xCACC10840b02bAB5e9FCb20c897d786514B601F5 150



vgk888 0xCACC10840b02bAB5e9FCb20c897d786514B601F5 150
Arshanty 0x6A7e692E10338701b80Fa057eDDfB21929A66CD9 150
mankhusein2013 0xDfDe1A4d4Ccae3A5B2E57a81B3D8D2fb94f3a9c2 150
YaroslavSaft 0xBEa4749947B782a9e9eD98230859Bf9784A1eb2D 150
cergfalcone 0xcaeb48fd6741bd9c10872af91d3710ec8ee45a1a 300
Ianhadi 0xd7688302F3e52ea1B11c3a4735bA1AeDfB68EF3b 150
duosre 0x3E9D246C216e1817313839E78E6CE414872c45BF 150
xALEXUSx 0xf36C108349f93130aa3Ae98622f61DFA64892D9F 150
xALEXUSx 0xf36C108349f93130aa3Ae98622f61DFA64892D9F 150
Parabellum1917 0xaBF3fa3C20D6Ca0A93fa3eFB2cf7eb838eb32c0D 150
pat4cryptoreal 0xa700F3d2Bf72eE50d8b409E64909CfED51EFAB80 150
pat4cryptoreal 0xa700F3d2Bf72eE50d8b409E64909CfED51EFAB80 150
pat4cryptoreal 0xa700F3d2Bf72eE50d8b409E64909CfED51EFAB80 150
Parabellum1917 0xaBF3fa3C20D6Ca0A93fa3eFB2cf7eb838eb32c0D 300
BigWormKit 0x7b875a9C5D9c74Ff750085D61C60C4451015E50D 150
BigWormKit 0x7b875a9C5D9c74Ff750085D61C60C4451015E50D 150
Dewi08 0x53D1Ea8619E638e286f914987D107d570fDD686B 150
Aisyah88 0x0169BbD117Dd7F417ec944AE6cbf1c639Ff9ded8 150
MN_Sidik 0x2016deDc02912bE50DbeD8e8093D1e3fF528bf54 150
Dervish doff 0x84D98d6D6775e7c5c52Ed3FBb81ad2133d596bdF 150
Seyi88 0x131ab9d06b47e03296f424ae80adf2de6628fa72 150
ViktorSold 0x367BEd74e5C5cC243EE06a3eA77ECb3Cd76B8740 150
ViktorSold 0x367BEd74e5C5cC243EE06a3eA77ECb3Cd76B8740 300
ViktorSold 0x367BEd74e5C5cC243EE06a3eA77ECb3Cd76B8740 150
ViktorSold 0x367BEd74e5C5cC243EE06a3eA77ECb3Cd76B8740 150
ViktorSold 0x367BEd74e5C5cC243EE06a3eA77ECb3Cd76B8740 150
mr.laba-laba 0x2dC208501f7e729A761867d05F077457bF6B44F5 150
vdiablo3 0x3d73476d3019183652d52bf2859678DC313e5EBB 150
vdiablo3 0x3d73476d3019183652d52bf2859678DC313e5EBB 150
larrybabs  0xFA92C80FE5086A0c2099F799803c6Cfc166DC640 150
TosinDavid 0xccb98e6af2b1dbe621fbac6b48e6e98811fe1243 150
larrybabs  0xFA92C80FE5086A0c2099F799803c6Cfc166DC640 300
TosinDavid 0xccb98e6af2b1dbe621fbac6b48e6e98811fe1243 150
Parabellum1917 0xaBF3fa3C20D6Ca0A93fa3eFB2cf7eb838eb32c0D 150
Parabellum1917 0xaBF3fa3C20D6Ca0A93fa3eFB2cf7eb838eb32c0D 150
alexicotrick 0x70912D44a60D099ECac3Ea568aEeB1dDCa2BA3A5 150
Ris88 0x2CF4F93348116B2Ce67Ecb7A9eA57E10Bf0f81A2 150
Donadoni212 0x1AdEB23e5eDc6417DD6b5907597D96AaA7BbB79E 150



Bitcointalk Username ETH Address pay due
simbah 0x46bF3Da4f99f12B85B2E337dA5AE451280d1dfe8 250
Rinsi 0x8B9bFC201EfB7094E425DDDDa4966643741958d9 250
niisarearning 0xbfb90C2E07859bb9F053CC5aB3182df7786ED3DB 250
Dervish doff 0x84D98d6D6775e7c5c52Ed3FBb81ad2133d596bdF 250
YaroslavSaft 0xBEa4749947B782a9e9eD98230859Bf9784A1eb2D 250
YaroslavSaft 0xBEa4749947B782a9e9eD98230859Bf9784A1eb2D 250
jagadlangit 0xA2BFa48A6AfEFaBF498B6541f609E6cef4700D91 250
jaksone 0x5C29Dc5A784f1D6b5Df0F459C26C11E7e9f1d45a 250
mudasarali43 0x6789a4e84128Ae3782f2c52aF01a949Ac396516B 250
mudasarali43 0x6789a4e84128Ae3782f2c52aF01a949Ac396516B 250
oleg17 0x994D4C1CF2635F59a66A585F04f2ebbb106D43Ba 250
Franco772 0x0528A94E35ea989Ed42b98F2bc09e2d849A87025 250
hashcoinusa  0x7e5A0CE95930279b4D541F637B960075c5ed21D7 250
777Mnemonik777 0xE87C003BfBf354B990aaEAd50bd6c1017Da0D1aA 250
saharovvv 0x1374C83bf4af8e0c847d449840BB7A9b0963A1c8 250
karanj 0x4497DcdD22A495c1a19c4E0c6DE275e3d0f84c7E 250
cybercobro 0x4Fa5f41C3d90527CEC19a6B3BB2084AFB885bAf1 250



Bitcointalk Username Language Ethereum Address Pay due
dihari Indonesian 0x15daFb25713efB4793074e0Ff85894A418f74e24 1000
mondobitcoin Italian 0x2b80F375eF267192f345419461345E08b3d626C0 1000
erikalui Hindi 0x22Fb3D81a7bFBe286C17FBF6165A395233690885 1000
imyashir filipino 0xba5940750e625Fc862FA99C88943ea1C6183cf2a 1000
bongiu Spanish 0xe8e72e771Bf27d22EB8Ff9564f6CDC82b550Fd3d 1000
alohaboy?! German 0x28390dB58DF83Ecc4487da371F6a13d216B86B9E 1000
talatk Turkish 0x23D5819F88e2ca2C1d4f4da2D3177762982928af 1000



Bitcointalk Username bug details ETH Address pay due
tieusuphu no good 0xC98145Be7FE4fFF858523C9a85d0847B590D298f 0
limit999 The current code specifies an older version of the compiler. I recommend changing the solidity pragma version to the latest one (at least pragma solidity ^0.4.15) to enforce the use of an up to date compiler.0x1361E38de5a5C445cb55d22A68844b7E1f0810B6 500
limit999 require(balanceOf(presaleTokensWallet) >= _value); balances[presaleTokensWallet] = balances[presaleTokensWallet].sub(_value); first sentence is not neccesarry as sub() automatically throws if _value < balances[presaleTokensWallet]0x1361E38de5a5C445cb55d22A68844b7E1f0810B6 0
limit999 Consider marking functions with a specific access level, for example, functions that aren't called internally, please mark with a keyword "external". Calling external function consumes less gas than public function. Also, functions that are only used internally, should be marked "internal".  For example, the Fallback() function could be "external" to reduce the gas cost when users buys your tokens0x1361E38de5a5C445cb55d22A68844b7E1f0810B6 1000
Bigpat fwitter and facebook tweets 0x060899856Dd3c883A358d9F0432727369bA75BeA 0
yojodojo21 yojodojo 3EvybRWV1EGEXQsWurZqsicUHM4gwtg1K2 0
fafakeng The 1st Global Vehicle Lifecycle Blockchain 0x934f5FC2dD08e4CE5040bE9A53826B2dC715667c 0
@damnjave The 1st Global Vehicle Lifecycle Blockchain 0xB2DE579FfdDda48eEFa88E766172cEcDd1a91392 0
mworker yes 0x56cc8cD2d60089aa6871982927ffACc7E32eDf2D 0
Klowie Dulce 0x8A2Dc79175bb930ef12855DE059Ea5BC1C35c2e3 0
agaloos bug bounty program includes all contracts related to the VLB token sale and the VLB token code0x22e2F10870d3CCDB3B079da140df52B6eC79a8A3 0
Dervish doff @dervishdoff 0x84D98d6D6775e7c5c52Ed3FBb81ad2133d596bdF 0
chimura211 not yet 0x500D205d2272aA156B40a882C7a0179a509111F5 0
rahmatrf331 not yet 0xBF9F20fF0a518b5d1e252eEC372332199D6a290a 0
Aurerianusu At the webpage : https://vlb.io/account/2fa ,When you activate 2FA authentification it did'nt work on Google Chrome but works on Firefox. So for exemple : 1) I want to login at : https://vlb.io/account/  2) I'm redirected to https://vlb.io/account/2fa  3) I enter the 2FA code 4) I'm redirected to  https://vlb.io/account/ 0xAF649e1bb6A41156d3A0D9CDd78FAC3dDa1198F5 0
Aurerianusu Sorry, I'm the same guy who posted about the 2FA, I think it's my side problem maybe a problem with my extensions or cache because it works perfectly on chrome private session. Good job guys sorry !0xAF649e1bb6A41156d3A0D9CDd78FAC3dDa1198F5 0
Rigorous Typo in VLBToken.sol: wingsTokensReserv should be wingsTokensReserve0x21C240C4908bd29F09F98438f3f0bDcd562a4E93 100
luckynegara I dont understand 0xDbecC9AAFca7564ddc9B5b440f25f526d0D3126e 0
akbar21 no bug 0xbD44677bb88e9dF674ee1db1F7f06Bd324576072 0
damboy22 system is very slow 0x497F960809a69233504886fFa676f046c8bE11E0 0
damboy22 system is very slow 0x497F960809a69233504886fFa676f046c8bE11E0 0
vlad.rud93 нет 0xD0c6463663A555862930F353ECbDCE7dBEDb935A 0
dyndina http://telegra.ph/2FA-medium-severity-bug-1-12-01 0xf1a95ce79b3fc415e4476afbab16927ffafb2796
dyndina http://telegra.ph/2FA-medium-severity-bug-2-12-01 0xf1a95ce79b3fc415e4476afbab16927ffafb2796
dyndina http://telegra.ph/Carfix-bug-1-12-01 0xf1a95ce79b3fc415e4476afbab16927ffafb2796
sergikmmm https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile 0xfE89120DafCd3843ceAb99b7e4463A0F848aB7e8 0
andrey48 0 0x27977526a9A9bba2D66C7C6C7179FD3A3B58856F 0
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